Monthly Permits Issued Report - March 2023

m Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number m Legal Description |Type of Construction| ConstructionType Area ::zw o m Construction Value

PRADD20220001133 03/29/2023 Craigleith 4242000003288000000 796443 GREY ROAD 19  COLLINGWOOD CON 2 Addition 110 - Single House, 43 Issued $30,000.00
N PT LOT 19 RP single detached home,
16R9884 PARTS 3 AND bungalow, linked home
4 (linked at
PRADD20230000046 03/14/2023 Craigleith 4242000006156020000 131 KITZBUHL PLAN 822 LOT 8 Addition 110 - Single House, 69 Issued $150,000.00
CRESCENT single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRADD20230000051 03/08/2023 Thornbury West 4242000018109000000 125 LEMING ST PLAN 104 LOT 22 & PT Addition 110 - Single House, 82 Issued $200,000.00
LOT 23 single detached home,
RP 16R2661 PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRADD20230000140 03/07/2023 All Other Areas 4242000014017020000 727364 21ST SIDEROAD PLAN 116 LOT 5 Addition 110 - Single House, 26 Issued $50,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRADD20230000145 03/27/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012153150000 176 RUSSELL ST E PLAN 111 PT OF PARK Addition 110 - Single House, 42 Issued $1,050,000.00
LOT ARP single detached home,
16R7656 PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000052 03/27/2023 Craigleith 4242000006014010000 796468 GREY ROAD 19  GREY CONDO PLAN 37 Deck/Pergola 315 - Apartment - 10 Issued $10,000.00
LEVEL 1 Condominium
UNIT 1
PRD20230000096 03/14/2023 Craigleith 4242000003014170000 132 SPRINGSIDE CRES  PLAN 16M69 LOT 17 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 34 Issued $25,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000121 03/08/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015186080000 104 CLIPPERS LANE PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL Deck/Pergola 115 - Single House - 6 Issued $9,000.00
1 UNIT 8 Condominium
PRD20230000138 03/07/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320430000 113 SLADDEN CRT PLAN 16M83 LOT 10 Deck/Pergola 115 - Single House - 61 Issued $50,000.00
Condominium
PRD20230000171 03/17/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320370000 101 SLADDEN CRT PLAN 16M83 LOT 4 Deck/Pergola 115 - Single House - 54 Issued $60,000.00

Condominium



PRD20230000211

PRD20230000217

PRDEM20230000130

PRDEM20230000149

PRDG20230000001

PRDG20230000146

PRDW20220000680

PRDW20220000681

PRDW20220000682

03/29/2023

03/29/2023

03/01/2023

03/14/2023

03/08/2023

03/27/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

Camperdown

Camperdown

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Permits Issued Report - March 2023

4242000006486740000 166 ROSIE ST

4242000006486800000 177 ROSIE ST

4242000015185670000 200 BEACON DR

4242000004044000000 595374 4TH LINE

4242000006179000000 119 ST. MORITZ
CRESCENT

4242000012153150000 176 RUSSELL ST E

4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS BLVD
- BLOCK 9 - UNIT 1

4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS BLVD
- BLOCK 9 - UNIT 2

4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS BLVD
- BLOCK 9 - UNIT 3

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
62

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
68

RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP
16R9393 PARTS 18 19
PT PARTS 24 AND 28
RP 16R9415 PT PART 1
RP 16R10109 PT PART
2 RP 16R11081 PARTS
4

AND 8 TO 11 RP
16R11390 PARTS 11
131417 22 TO 27
COLLINGWOOD CON 5
PT LOT 7

RP 16R11437 PARTS 1
AND 3

UNREG

PLAN 822 LOT 50

PLAN 111 PT OF PARK
LOT ARP
16R7656 PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

560 - Indoor
recreational building;
sports complex, tennis
court and squash

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

6 Issued

6 Issued

1000 Issued

2000 Issued

58 Issued

65 Issued

201 Issued -
Const.
Started

181 Issued -
Const.
Started

180 Issued -
Const.
Started

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$100,000.00

$25,000.00

$200,000.00

$50,000.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00
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PRDW20220000683

PRDW20220000684

PRDW20220000685

PRDW20220001115

PRDW20220001172

PRDW20230000059

PRDW20230000165

PRFB20230000186

PRFB20230000212

PRFBD20230000164

PRFBD20230000176

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/08/2023

03/01/2023

03/22/2023

03/28/2023

03/20/2023

03/29/2023

03/29/2023

03/29/2023

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS BLVD

- BLOCK 9 - UNIT 4

4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS BLVD

- BLOCK 9 - UNIT 5

4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS BLVD

- BLOCK 9 - UNIT 6

4242000015164030000 207334 HIGHWAY 26

4242000004046100000 595408 4TH LINE

4242000015186490000 136 SCHOONERS LN

4242000015173600000 145 DORY ROW - LOT 30

4242000015320440000 115 SLADDEN CRT

4242000002128270000 159 SNOW APPLE CRES

4242000014019000000 727394 21ST SDRD

4242000005164000000 595654 4TH LINE

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Dwelling
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Dwelling
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Dwelling
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON  Dwelling
12 PT LOT 38
RP 16R644 PT PART 3

CON 5 NPT LOT 7 RP  Dwelling
16R8152
PART 1

PLAN GVLCP 127 Dwelling
LEVEL 1 UNIT 15

GVLCP 80 LEVEL 1 Dwelling
UNIT 30

PLAN 16M83 LOT 11 Finished Basement

PLAN 16M42 LOT 17 Finished Basement

CON 12 PT LOTS 20 & Farm Building
21 RP
16R4180 PARTS 1,4 & 7

CONS5NPTLOT 11S Farm Building
PT LOT
12

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

175 Issued -
Const.
Started

175 Issued -
Const.
Started

174 Issued -
Const.
Started

482 Issued

237 Issued

321 Issued

188 Issued

214 Issued

79 Issued

74 Issued

167 Issued

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$1,200,000.00

$450,000.00

$441,200.00

$441,000.00

$100,000.00

$40,000.00

$75,000.00

$100,000.00



PRPP20230000172

PRPP20230000173

PRPP20230000192

PRREN20230000113

PRREN20230000117

PRREN20230000132

PRREN20230000133

PRREN20230000134

PRREN20230000135

PRREN20230000136

03/21/2023

03/16/2023

03/27/2023

03/22/2023

03/03/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Permits Issued Report - March 2023

4242000004071200000 569068 6TH SDRD

4242000011040250000 129 TEKIAH RD

4242000015054140000 144 CAMERON STREET

4242000011106000000 139 BAYVIEW AVENUE

4242000003337030000 179 TYROLEAN LANE

4242000002135500000 16 BECKWITH LANE,
Unit:105

4242000002135490000 16 BECKWITH LANE,
Unit:106

4242000002135570000 16 BECKWITH LANE,
Unit:205

4242000002135560000 16 BECKWITH LANE,
Unit:206

4242000002135530000 16 BECKWITH LANE,
Unit:102

CON 6 PT LOT 6 RP
16R4519
PART 1

PLAN 16M74 LOT 15

Private Pool

Private Pool

PLAN 723 PT LOT 46 RP Private Pool

16R-7838

PLAN 440 LOT 21

PLAN 824 W PT LOT 44
RP
16R913 PART 3

GSCP 120 LEVEL 1
UNIT 23

LEVEL 1 UNIT 90
OUTDOOCR PKG

GSCP 120 LEVEL 1
UNIT 22
LEVEL 1 UNIT 95 PKG

GSCP 120 LEVEL 2
UNIT 23
LEVEL 1 UNIT 100 PKG

GSCP 120 LEVEL 2
UNIT 22

LEVEL 1 UNIT 101
OUTDOOCR PKG

GSCP 120 LEVEL 1
UNIT 26

LEVEL 1 UNIT 92
OUTDOOCR PKG

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

2 Issued

37 Issued

45 Issued

45 Issued

40 Issued

45 Issued

45 Issued

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$70,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00



PRREN20230000137

PRSS20230000027

PRSS20230000031

PRSSN20220001116

PRSSN20230000142

PRSSN20230000147

PRSSR20230000188

PRTN20230000189

Total Number of Permits Issued:

Total Construction Value:

03/02/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/08/2023

03/20/2023

03/27/2023

03/20/2023

03/30/2023

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Clarksburg

Camperdown

All Other Areas

Permits Issued Report - March 2023

4242000002135600000 16 BECKWITH LANE,

Unit:202

4242000003328070000 140 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

4242000003328060000 142 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

4242000015164030000 207334 HIGHWAY 26

4242000006315000000 188 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD

4242000012153150000 176 RUSSELL ST E

4242000011100010000 153 BAYVIEW AVENUE

4242000005137000000 615852 3RD LINE

GSCP 120 LEVEL 2
UNIT 26
LEVEL 1 UNIT 97 PKG

Renovations

PLAN 824 PT LOT 26 RP Site Services

16R1008 PART 2

PLAN 824 PT LOT 26 RP Site Services

16R1008 PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON
12 PT LOT 38
RP 16R644 PT PART 3

PLAN 772 LOT 20 PT
LOT 21 RP

16R1600 PART 1 TO
PART 2

PLAN 111 PT OF PARK
LOT ARP
16R7656 PART 1

PLAN 440 LOT 15

COLLINGWOOD CON 4
PT LOT 14

AND RP 16R6709 PT
PART 1

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System Repair

Tent

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

45 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

700 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

11 Review

167 Issued

$20,000.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$55,000.00

$35,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

48

$7,742,698.00



