Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
March											
	PRADD20220001133	03/29/2023	Craigleith	4242000003288000000	796443 GREY ROAD 19	COLLINGWOOD CON 2 N PT LOT 19 RP 16R9884 PARTS 3 AND 4		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	43	Issued	\$30,000.00
	PRADD20230000046	03/14/2023	Craigleith	4242000006156020000	131 KITZBUHL CRESCENT	PLAN 822 LOT 8	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	69	Issued	\$150,000.00
	PRADD20230000051	03/08/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018109000000	125 LEMING ST	PLAN 104 LOT 22 & PT LOT 23 RP 16R2661 PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	82	Issued	\$200,000.00
	PRADD20230000140	03/07/2023	All Other Areas	4242000014017020000	727364 21ST SIDEROAD	PLAN 116 LOT 5	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	26	Issued	\$50,000.00
	PRADD20230000145	03/27/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012153150000	176 RUSSELL ST E	PLAN 111 PT OF PARK LOT A RP 16R7656 PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	42	! Issued	\$1,050,000.00
	PRD20230000052	03/27/2023	Craigleith	4242000006014010000	796468 GREY ROAD 19	GREY CONDO PLAN 37 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	Deck/Pergola	315 - Apartment - Condominium	10	Issued	\$10,000.00
	PRD20230000096	03/14/2023	Craigleith	4242000003014170000	132 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 17	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	34	Issued	\$25,000.00
	PRD20230000121	03/08/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186080000	104 CLIPPERS LANE	PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 8	Deck/Pergola	115 - Single House - Condominium	6	Issued	\$9,000.00
	PRD20230000138	03/07/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320430000	113 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 LOT 10	Deck/Pergola	115 - Single House - Condominium	61	Issued	\$50,000.00
	PRD20230000171	03/17/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320370000	101 SLADDEN CRT	PLAN 16M83 LOT 4	Deck/Pergola	115 - Single House - Condominium	54	Issued	\$60,000.00

\$5,000.00	6 Issued	30 - Row House, 6 larden home, town louse, carriage home, luadrex	Deck/Pergola	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 62		4242000006486740000	Camperdown	03/29/2023	PRD20230000211
\$5,000.00	6 Issued	30 - Row House, 6 larden home, town louse, carriage home, luadrex	Deck/Pergola	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 68		4242000006486800000	Camperdown	03/29/2023	PRD20230000217
\$100,000.00	1000 Issued	60 - Indoor 1000 ecreational building; ports complex, tennis ourt and squash	Demolition	RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP 16R9393 PARTS 18 19 PT PARTS 24 AND 28 RP 16R9415 PT PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT PART 2 RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 AND 8 TO 11 RP 16R11390 PARTS 11 13 14 17 22 TO 27		4242000015185670000	Lora Bay	03/01/2023	PRDEM20230000130
\$25,000.00	2000 Issued	10 - Single House, ingle detached home, jungalow, linked home linked at	Demolition	COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 7 RP 16R11437 PARTS 1 AND 3 UNREG	595374 4TH LINE	4242000004044000000	All Other Areas	03/14/2023	PRDEM20230000149
\$200,000.00	58 Issued	10 - Single House, ingle detached home, jungalow, linked home linked at	Detached Garage	PLAN 822 LOT 50	119 ST. MORITZ CRESCENT	4242000006179000000	Craigleith	03/08/2023	PRDG20230000001
\$50,000.00	65 Issued	10 - Single House, 65 ingle detached home, ungalow, linked home linked at	Detached Garage	PLAN 111 PT OF PARK LOT A RP 16R7656 PART 1		4242000012153150000	Clarksburg	03/27/2023	PRDG20230000146
\$233,333.00	201 Issued - Const. Started	Condominium	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOT 17 RP 16R11030 PART 2			Craigleith	03/10/2023	PRDW20220000680
\$233,333.00	181 Issued - Const. Started	Condominium	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOT 17 RP 16R11030 PART 2			Craigleith	03/10/2023	PRDW20220000681
\$233,333.00	180 Issued - Const. Started	Condominium	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOT 17 RP 16R11030 PART 2			Craigleith	03/10/2023	PRDW20220000682

\$233,333.00	175 Issued - Const. Started	335 - Row House - 17 Condominium	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOT 17 RP 16R11030 PART 2			Craigleith	03/10/2023	PRDW20220000683
\$233,333.00	175 Issued - Const. Started	335 - Row House - 17 Condominium	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOT 17 RP 16R11030 PART 2			Craigleith	03/10/2023	PRDW20220000684
\$233,333.00	174 Issued - Const. Started	335 - Row House - 17 Condominium	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOT 17 RP 16R11030 PART 2			Craigleith	03/10/2023	PRDW20220000685
\$1,200,000.00	482 Issued	single detached home, bungalow, linked home	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 12 PT LOT 38 RP 16R644 PT PART 3		4242000015164030000	All Other Areas	03/08/2023	PRDW20220001115
\$450,000.00	237 Issued	(linked at 110 - Single House, 23 single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R8152 PART 1		4242000004046100000	All Other Areas	03/01/2023	PRDW20220001172
\$441,200.00	321 Issued	115 - Single House - 32 Condominium	Dwelling	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 15		4242000015186490000	Lora Bay	03/22/2023	PRDW20230000059
\$441,000.00	188 Issued	115 - Single House - 18 Condominium	Dwelling	GVLCP 80 LEVEL 1 UNIT 30	145 DORY ROW - LOT 30	4242000015173600000	Lora Bay	03/28/2023	PRDW20230000165
\$100,000.00	214 Issued	115 - Single House - 2: Condominium	Finished Basement	PLAN 16M83 LOT 11	115 SLADDEN CRT	4242000015320440000	Lora Bay	03/20/2023	PRFB20230000186
\$40,000.00	79 Issued	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Finished Basement	PLAN 16M42 LOT 17	159 SNOW APPLE CRES	4242000002128270000	Craigleith	03/29/2023	PRFB20230000212
\$75,000.00	74 Issued	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	_	CON 12 PT LOTS 20 & 21 RP 16R4180 PARTS 1,4 & 7		4242000014019000000	All Other Areas	03/29/2023	PRFBD20230000164
\$100,000.00	167 Issued	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	Farm Building	CON 5 N PT LOT 11 S PT LOT 12		4242000005164000000	All Other Areas	03/29/2023	PRFBD20230000176

PRPP20230000172	03/21/2023	All Other Areas	4242000004071200000	569068 6TH SDRD	CON 6 PT LOT 6 RP 16R4519 PART 1	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20230000173	03/16/2023	Camperdown	4242000011040250000	129 TEKIAH RD	PLAN 16M74 LOT 15	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20230000192	03/27/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015054140000	144 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 723 PT LOT 46 RF 16R-7838	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRREN20230000113	03/22/2023	Camperdown	4242000011106000000	139 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 21	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	2 Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRREN20230000117	03/03/2023	Craigleith	4242000003337030000	179 TYROLEAN LANE	PLAN 824 W PT LOT 44 RP 16R913 PART 3	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	37 Issued	\$70,000.00
PRREN20230000132	03/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000002135500000	16 BECKWITH LANE, Unit:105	GSCP 120 LEVEL 1 UNIT 23 LEVEL 1 UNIT 90 OUTDOOR PKG	Renovations	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	45 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRREN20230000133	03/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000002135490000	16 BECKWITH LANE, Unit:106	GSCP 120 LEVEL 1 UNIT 22 LEVEL 1 UNIT 95 PKG	Renovations	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	45 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRREN20230000134	03/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000002135570000	16 BECKWITH LANE, Unit:205	GSCP 120 LEVEL 2 UNIT 23 LEVEL 1 UNIT 100 PKG	Renovations	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	40 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRREN20230000135	03/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000002135560000	16 BECKWITH LANE, Unit:206	GSCP 120 LEVEL 2 UNIT 22 LEVEL 1 UNIT 101 OUTDOOR PKG	Renovations	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	45 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRREN20230000136	03/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000002135530000	16 BECKWITH LANE, Unit:102	GSCP 120 LEVEL 1 UNIT 26 LEVEL 1 UNIT 92 OUTDOOR PKG	Renovations	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	45 Issued	\$20,000.00

	PRREN20230000137	03/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000002135600000	16 BECKWITH LANE, Unit:202	GSCP 120 LEVEL 2 UNIT 26 LEVEL 1 UNIT 97 PKG	Renovations	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	45 Issued	\$20,000.00
	PRSS20230000027	03/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000003328070000	140 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 PT LOT 26 RF 16R1008 PART 2	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$7,000.00
	PRSS20230000031	03/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000003328060000	142 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 PT LOT 26 RF 16R1008 PART 1	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$7,000.00
	PRSSN20220001116	03/08/2023	All Other Areas	4242000015164030000	207334 HIGHWAY 26	COLLINGWOOD CON 12 PT LOT 38 RP 16R644 PT PART 3	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	700 Issued	\$55,000.00
	PRSSN20230000142	03/20/2023	Camperdown	4242000006315000000	188 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD	PLAN 772 LOT 20 PT LOT 21 RP 16R1600 PART 1 TO PART 2	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$35,000.00
	PRSSN20230000147	03/27/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012153150000	176 RUSSELL ST E	PLAN 111 PT OF PARK LOT A RP 16R7656 PART 1	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$25,000.00
	PRSSR20230000188	03/20/2023	Camperdown	4242000011100010000	153 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 15	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	11 Review	\$5,000.00
	PRTN20230000189	03/30/2023	All Other Areas	4242000005137000000	615852 3RD LINE	COLLINGWOOD CON 4 PT LOT 14 AND RP 16R6709 PT PART 1	Tent	663 - Tent	167 Issued	\$2,500.00
Total Num	ber of Permits Issued	:								48

Total Construction Value:

\$7,742,698.00